

Item No.	Description	Qty	Item No.	Description	Qty
1	Upright Frame ASSY	2	26	Rubber Pad	4
2	Connecting Frame ASSY	1	27	Counterweight Collar	2
3	Muscle Frame ASSY	1	28	Rubber cushion	2
4	Muscle Limit Frame ASSY	1	29	Handle Foam	2
5	Rotation Frame ASSY	1	30	Joint Bearing	1
6	Seat Frame ASSY	1	31	Joint Bearing	1
7	FOAM Tube ASSY	1	32	Bearing	4
8	Bushing	2	33	Bolt M6*15	2
9	Transfer Bar ASSY	1	34	Bolt M8*20	4
10	Fixing plate	2	35	Bolt M8*25	2
11	Bigger Washer $\Phi 42.6 \times \Phi 25.2 \times 3$	1	36	Bolt M10*25	2
12	Washer $\Phi 37 \times \Phi 17 \times 3$	1	37	Bolt M10*55	2
13	Sleeve	2	38	Bolt M10*60	4
14	$\Phi 32$ Handle Ring	2	39	Bolt M10*65	5
15	$\Phi 32$ End Cap	2	40	Bolt M16*65	2
16	Pipe Plug $\Phi 32 \times 2.5$	2	41	Bolt M16*75	8
17	Pipe Plug $\Phi 32 \times 3$	2	42	Bolt M6*6	2
18	Pipe Plug $\Phi 48 \times 2$	2	43	Bolt M8*6	1
19	Pipe Plug $\Phi 50 \times 2.5$	2	44	Flat Washer $\Phi 11 \times \Phi 20 \times 2$	21
20	Pipe Plug PT40*80*2	1	45	Flat Washer $\Phi 17 \times \Phi 30 \times 3$	16
21	Pipe Plug PT40*80*2.5	5	46	Nut M10	8
22	Back Pad	1	47	Nut M16	3
23	Seat Pad	1	48	Lock Nut M16	11
24	Bushing $\Phi 17 \times 3 \times 50$	2	49	Clip Spring Combination ASSY	2
25	Cushion Collar	2			